
DVDs by 

JEFF & NANCY CLARK 

 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs [@] are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

3932@  07/28/09 Tuesday PM      Facing the Wind  (NANCY) 

3933@  07/29/09 Wednesday AM      Vintage Disciples  (NANCY) 

3934@  07/30/09 Thursday PM      Sharpen Your Edge  (NANCY) 

3935@  07/31/09 Friday AM      Keys to Moving Forward with God  (JEFF)  

3936@  08/01/09 Saturday PM      The Call to Discipleship  (JEFF) 

3937@  08/02/09 Sunday AM      Communion Discipleship  (JEFF) 

--------- 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)        Theme: THRIVE 

4883@  05/29/15 Friday PM      Thrive: The Ground Floor – PART 1 

4884@  05/30/15 Saturday AM      Thrive: The Ground Floor – PART 2 

4885@  05/30/15 Saturday PM      Flourish – The Seed 

4886@  05/31/15 Sunday AM      Known and Know 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]  

--------- 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)        Theme: PERSUADED – WITHOUT A DOUBT 

5014@  06/03/16 Friday PM      Persuaded – Without a Doubt       

5015@  06/03/16 Saturday AM      From Glory to Glory 

5016@  06/03/16 Saturday PM      Where Love Flows – In Healing 

5017@  06/04/16 Sunday AM      Life Has a Voice 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

--------- 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)         Theme: ENGAGING THE HOLY SPIRIT 

5127@  06/02/17 Friday PM       Carriers       

5128@  06/03./17 Saturday AM       Holy Spirit Surrender 

5129@  06/03/17 Saturday PM       No Greater Power, No Greater Time 

5130@  06/04/17 Sunday AM       Unleashing the Prophetic   

            [4-MP3 Set - $12]  
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Message #    Date              Day of Week                 __________Title of Message_______________ 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)         Theme: AWAKENING 

5251@  06/01/18 Friday PM       Awakening I       

5252@  06/02./18 Saturday AM       Awakening II 

5253@  06/02/18 Saturday PM       Excuse Me – Do You Know Joy? 

5254@  06/03/18 Sunday AM       My Destiny is in the Harvest   

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)         Theme: UNCONDITIONAL 

5412@  09/06/19 Friday PM  Unconditional Love 

5413@  09/07/19 Saturday AM  Unconditional Favor 

5414@  09/07/19 Saturday PM  Unconditional Grace  (2 CDs - $8) 

5415@  09/08/19 Sunday AM  The Pattern 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

Women’s Weekend (NANCY)         Theme: THE REMNANT 

5496@  09/11/20 Friday PM  The Remnant 

5497@  09/12/20 Saturday AM  Prevailing Peace 

5498@  09/12/20 Saturday PM  Faith – God’s Favorite Fragrance 

5499@  09/13/20 Sunday AM  All In 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

 

 

 

  

 

  


